Fx series 2022
Indoor & Outdoor Flexible Led DisplayU
N
IT
E
C
H
 D

LED DISPLAY  Fx2.3i series
SIZE: 23.62"x47.24" (600x1200 mm)
ORDER CODE: UNILMFX2.3i
LED DISPLAY  Fx2.8i series
SIZE: 23.62"x47.24" (600x1200 mm)
ORDER CODE: UNILMFX2.8i
LED DISPLAY  Fx3.7i series
SIZE: 23.62"x47.24" (600x1200 mm)
ORDER CODE: UNILMFX3.7i
LED DISPLAY  Fx4.6i series
SIZE: 23.62" x47.24" (600x1200 mm)
ORDER CODE: UNILMFX4.6i
LED DISPLAY  Fx2.8o series
SIZE: 23.62"x47.24" (600x1200 mm)
ORDER CODE: UNILMFX2.8o
LED DISPLAY  Fx3.7o series
SIZE: 23.62"x47.24" (600x1200 mm)
ORDER CODE: UNILMFX3.7o
LED DISPLAY  Fx4.6o series
SIZE: 23.62"x47.24" (600x1200 mm)
ORDER CODE: UNILMFX4.6o
LED DISPLAY  Fx9.37o series
SIZE: 23.62" x47.24" (600x1200 mm)
ORDER CODE: UNILMFX9.3o
p
ro
fe
ss